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Driver Size:

Frequency Response:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:

Bluetooth transmitted modulation:

Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:
Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Power supply:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:

Total music playtime with charging case:

Weight:
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12 mm Dynamic driver

20 Hz - 20 kHz

105 dB SPL

98 dB SPL

-30 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

32 ohm

<12dBm

GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK

2.402 GHz — 2.48 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

5.0

Lithium-ion battery (22 mAh /3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (410 mAh /3.85V)
5V=1.0A

<2 hrs from empty

upto5hrs

up to 25 hrs

579
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OPLADER
LED-SIG

PARRING
VELG“JBLTUNE225TWS" FOR AT FORBINDE NALER
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DE
T
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN 1. STEREO-MODUS
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG 2. MONO-MODUS
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN NAHTLOSER AUTOMATISCHER WECHSEL
KOPPLUN WIRD AUFGELADEN

G
“JBLTUNE22STWS” ZUM VERBINDEN LED-VERHALTEN
HLEN SCHWACHER AKKU / WIRD AUFGELADEN /

MANUEL STYRING
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TEKN SPEC

Enhedsstorrelse: 12mm dynamisk enhed
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz-20kHz
Folsomhed: 105dBSPL

Maks. SPL: 98dB SPL

Mikrofons folsomhed: -30dBV@1kHz/Pa
Impedans: 320hm

Bluetooth-sendestyrke: <12d8m
GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

EL

IYIKEYAZIA

NOE NATO QOPEXETE
XPHEH PATH OOPA

ANAMMA & EYNAEEH
ZEYZH SEEZENIZH
ENIAEETE“JBLTUNE22STWS” TIA NA
SYNAEEITE

VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN / EINSCHALTEN / | yysimo

& STVERBUNDEN / XEPONHTOE AEDOL
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN MIT GERAT  SCHVWACHER AKKU /WIRD AUFGELADEN /| pnapapgh & SYNAESH 3E SYIKEYH
LINKS UND RECHTS WIEDER VERBINDEN  VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN EANAETAESH APRTEP & AESR
EINSCHALTEN ANAMMA
AUSSCHALTEN IBHEIMO
TECHNISCHE DATEN TEXNIKEE MPOMIATPAQES.
Treibergrofe: 1 i 2 i
Frequenzbereich: 20Hz-20kHz Toyvetna andkpionc:
Empfindlichkeit: 105dB SPL vaioBnoia:
Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 98.dB SPL léytoTo SPL:

E unlo(irwln Jkpogivoy:

Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: ~30dBV bei 1 kHz/ Pa
Impedanz:

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung: <12dBm
GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

IaxM wu&ounc Bluetooth:
Diapdppwon ut(“oﬂn( Bluetooth:

1. AEITOYPTIA STEREQ

2. MONOOQNIKH AEITOYPTIA
ATIPOSKOMTH AYTOMATH ENAMATH
DOPTIZH

AEITOYPTIA LED

XAMHAH MNATAPIA / OOPTIZH / EXEI
QOPTISEI NAHPOS / ANAMMA / SYNAESH
BT /BT SYNAEOHKE / XAMHAH MIATAPIA /
QOPTISH / EXE| OOPTIZEI MAHPOZ

Buvayaic odnyoc 12mm
20Hz- 20 kHz

105 dB SPL

98dB SPL

JDdbve kR

GFSK/ n/l DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz.

Bluetooth-sendemodulation: Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation: Suyvérta Bluet
Bluetooth-frekvens: 240Gz 248 Ghz Bluetooth-Frequenz: 2402-248GHz “ExGoon npogik Beoot: AP RGP 15 1017
Bluetooth-profiversion: A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7 Bluetooth-Profilversion: Azum 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7 ‘ExGoon Bluetooth:

Bluetooth-version: 50 Bluetooth-Version: (22mAh/385V)
Headset-batteritype: Litium-ion-batteri (22 mAh /3,85V ) Ohrhorer-Batterietyp: mmum \unen kkku(ZZmAh!BSVi (410mAh/3,85V
Ladeboks hatteritype: Lt Ladebor:Batteietyp: ku(410mAh,3,65V) | Toopodoo st

Stromforsyning: SV=1,0A Energieversorgung: Svml,ﬂA "P“V“‘W“P‘"’"‘ . g 2opedmvelmdben
Opladningstid: <2 timer fratom Ladezeit: <25td.ab Akku leer Aidpraa varapayoyicovacie a5 opec

Musikspilletid med BT et til: optil5 timer Musikowiedergabezeit mit aktiviertem BT: bis 205 Std. Tovohuct B

Samlet spiletid med ladeboks: optil 25 timer Gesamte Muskwiedergabezeit mit Ladebo: bis zu 25 St u‘;’"&éﬁ'&{;}ﬂﬁ'"ﬁ"""""”"“‘ pouauG 25 P

Vagt: s7g Gewicht: s7g Bapoc: 579
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CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES PAKKAUKSEN SISKLTO YHTEYDEN MUODOSTUS UUDELLEEN CONTENU DE LA BOITE COMMANDES DES BOUTONS

COMO SE LLEVAN 1. MODOESTEREQ KAYTTOOHJEET VASEN / OIKEA COMMENT LES PORTER 1. MODE STERED

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ . MODO MONO . ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA VIRTA PRALLA PREMIERE UTILISATION MODE MONO

ENCENDER Y CONECTAR ENCENDIDO Y APAGADO AUTOMATICO VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA VIRTA POIS ,m,mf,( ET CONNEXION COMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE TRANSPARENTE

EMPAREJAMIENTO TOTALMENTE INTEGRADO
SELECCIONA"JBLTUNE225TWS" PARA CARGA

CONECTAR COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
APAGAR BATERIA BAJA/ CARGA/ CARGA COMPLETA /
CONTROLES MANUALES ENCENDER / CONECTANDO BT / BLUETOOTH
ENCENDERY CONECTAR DISPOSITIVO CONECTADO / BATERIA BAJA / CARGA /

RECONECTAR IZQUIERDO Y DERECHO CARGA COMPLETA
CENDER
APAGAR
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
i i de 12mm
Respuesta en frecuendas: 20H2-20kHz
ensibilidad: 105dBSPL

maxima:
Sensibilidad del microfono:

edancia:
Potencia transmitida por Bluetooth:
Modulacion transmitida por Bluetooth:
Frecuencia de Bluetooth:
Version de perfilde Bluetooth:
Version de Bluetooth:

98.dB SPL
-30dBVa1kHz/Pa

20hm
<12d8m
(GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2402GHz- 248 Ghz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
50

YHDISTAMINEN

PAINIKEKOMENTO
PARINMUODOSTUS 1. STEREOTILA

" " 2. MONOTILA
mﬁiﬁ%&l{“““% SAUMATON AUTOMAATTINEN KYTKIN
VIRTAPOIS LATAUTUY
MANUAALISET SKATIMET & LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT

AKKUVAHISSA / LATAUTUU / TAYSIN
LADATTU / VIRTA PAALLA / BTVHD\STM/

INIKKEET
VIRRANKYTKENTA & YHDISTAMINEN BTYHDISTETTY / AKKU VAHS

CNOIS\SSEI « JBL TUNE225TWS » POUR
LA CONNEXIO!

COMMANDES MANUELLES

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL
RECONNEXION GAUCHE / DROITE

MARCHE

ARRET

SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN

BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE / CHARGE
COMPLETE / MARCHE / CONNEXION BT / BT
CONNECTE / BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE /
CHARGE COMPLETE

LAITTEESEEN T Tom A
TEKNISET TIEDOT SPE(A T[(“NI“UES
Elementin koko: n I b Hautp que de 12mm
Taajuusvaste: 20Hz - 20 kHz REPMS! en lrequen(e 20Hz - 20 kHz
105dB SPL Sensibilité: 105 dB SPL

s 9B SPL Presion sonore max.: 9848 L
Wit ey 3048V @1 KhalPa Sensibilte du microphone: 300831 ke /P
Impedanssi: 320hmia Impédance: 320hms

Bluetooth-lihettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lihettimen modulaatio:
Bluetooth taajuus:
Bluetooth-profiversio:

<12dBm

(GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2402Hz-2,48 Gz

AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

Puissance de lémetteur Bluetooth:
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth:
Fréquences du Bluetooth:

Version du profl Bluetooth:

<12dBm
GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

402 GHz - 248 Gz
A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
50

i i piteta el (23 51) Bluetooth versio: Version Bluetooth: i 3551)
Tipodebterz bt ) Kuulokkeen akutyyppi. Il\l!um—mmakku1ZZmAh/3;‘$§S\/Vb) e du bottier chargeur: 0mAn 351)
Tiempo de carga: <2 hdesde bateria agotada Virtalihde: SV 10A g Almentation lectrique: V=104
Tiemp de eproducdinde misica con e i Temps de charg <2hdepis vide
conexion Bluetooth a hasta 5h latausalka: <2htyhjasts A«m)mmledemwwem(mxnf jusquash
Temgo ol de repmduc(lon demisicaconel Musiikin toisoaika BT paall: fopash Autonomie de musique totale avec étui
hosazsh Masilinkokonaistoistaikalatauskotloll: jopa 25 h decharge: jusqua2sh
Peso: s57g Paino: 579 Poids: s7g
HU I NL
ADOBOZTARTALMA BEKAPCSOL CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE SPEGNIMENTO VERPAKKINGSINHOUD UITSCHAKELEN
AHASINALAT MODIA KIKAPCSOLAS C KNOP FUNCTIE
ELSO HASZNALAT GOMB PARANCS ALPRIMO UTILIZZO 1. MODALITA STEREQ INGEBRUIKNAME 1.STEREOMODUS
BEKAPCSOLAS S CSATLAKOZAS 1.SITEREO MOD ACCENSIONE l COLLEGAMENTO 2. MODALITA MONO INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN 2.MONO MODE
PAROSITAS . MONG MOD ABBINAMEN PASSAGGIO AUTOMATICOSENZAINTERRUZION | koppELEN NAADLOZ[AUTOMATIS(HES(HAKELMR
ACATLAKOZASHOZVALASSZA A, JBL ESTREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS ATVALTAS SCEGLERE L ToezsTH e IN CARICA SELECTEER JBLTUNE22STWS' OMTE BEZIG MET OPLAL
TUNE22STWS” LEHETOSEGET . EFFETTUARE IL VERBINDEN LED-FUNCTIES
KIKAPCSOLAS LED TULAJDONSAGAI i SPEGNIMENTO BATTERIA SCARICA,/ IN CARICA / UITSCHAKELEN ZWAKKE BATTER) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN /
KEZIVEZERLOK ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR / TOLTES /TEL- COMANDI MANUALL COMPLETAMENTE CARICA / ACCENSIONE /|~ WANDMATIGE BEDIENING VOLLEDIG GELADEN /INSCHAKELEN /
BEKAPCSOLAS £5 CSATLAKOZTATAS AZ JESEN FELTOLTVE,/ BEKAPCSOL/ BLUETOOTH | ACCENSIONE £ COLLEGAMENTO AL COLLEGAMENTOBT/ BT COLLEGATO/ INSCHAKELEN & AANSLUITEN OP APPARAAT BT VERBINDEN /BT GEKOPPELD / ZWAKKE
ESIKOTHOL CSATLAKOZIK / BT CSATLAKOZTATVA / DISPOSITIVO BATTERIA SCARICA /IN CARICA / LINKS & RECHTS OPNIEUW AANSLUITEN BATTERI / BEZIG MET OPLADEN / VOLLEDIG
ABALES JOBB OLDAL UJRA-CSAT- ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR /TOLTES / RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO E DESTRO COMPLETAMENTE CARICA INSCHAKELEN GELADEN
LAKOZTATASA TELIESEN FELTOLIVE ACCENSIONE
TECHNIKAI SPECIFIKACIO SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Vezetd mérets 2 5 jimensione del dry Driver dinamico da 12 mm Driver-afmeting: 12mm Dynamische driver
Frekvenciavaltozasra adott vilasz: 20z~ 20kHz 20H2- 20Kz Frequentiebereik: 20Hz-20kHz
Erzékenység 105 dBSPL 105 dB SPL Gevoeligheid: 105 dB SPL
Maximum SPL: 9B dBSPL SPLmassimo: 98 Maximum SPL: 98dBSPL
Mikrofon érzékenysége: -30dBV @ 1kHz/Pa Sensibilita del microfono: -30dBV @ 1kHz/Pa Microfoongevoeligheid: -30dBV @ 1 kHz/Pa
Valtakoz6 aram ellenallds: 320hm Impedenza: Impedantie:
Bluetooth tviteli teljesitmény: <12d8m Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth: <12dBm Bluetooth zendvermogen: <12d8m
Bluetooth atviteli modulacid: GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK Madulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth: GFSK/ /4 DOPSK/ 8DPSK Bluetooth verzonden modulatie: GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

Bluetoath frekvencia: 2400GHz- 248 GHz Frequenza Bluetooth: A0 GHe-248 G Bluetooth requentie: 2,402 GHz - 248 GH
Bluetoath profil verzidj: A2DP1.3, NRCP 1.5, HFP 17 Versione proflo luetooth: A2DP1.3, NRCP1.5,HFP 1.7 Blctooth pofivesic: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 15, HFP 1.7
Bluetooth verzo: 50 Versione Bluetooth: 0 35y | Buetonthverse 0
ilhllgatd akkumulitor tpusa: Litium-i i mAh/;]&;S\/‘}) ipodi vmc) i Jithium-fonbatter (22 mh /3,85V)
tipusa: Lit (410mAh. P ) g i lithi 3,85V)
Tapfestilséy o Tempodten s Voedin SV=10A
<2 drateljesen lemerit dlapotrsl Autonomiain iproduzione con BT attive:  finoa Sore Laadtijd: <2 uurwanneer leeg
it idoblapool BTack: 3k Autoraria totalein iproduzione musicale Aispeckduurvan muzekmet BT an miimaal 5 uur
Teljes eneletszds s 1t toklal: akir 25 6ra con custodiadi icarica: finoa2Sore Totale muziekspeeltijd met oplaadcassette: miximaal 25 wr
Sily: 579 Peso: 579 Gewicht: 57gram
No PL PT-BR
DETTE ER | ESKEN KNAPPEKOMMANDO ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWY ] DESLIGA
SLIKBRUKES PRODUKTET 1. STEREOMODUS JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK 1.TRYBY DZWIEKU STEREO MODO DE USAR BOTAO DE COMANDO
FORSTE GANGS BRUK g.umg?MﬂDUS ;RHDPI!RWSIV':’:'I:VI(:Z':IEM i;mfﬁ% ;\lgmz HATNK PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO 1.MODO ESTEREQ
BRYTER i
SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL THoER PAROWANIE ATOMATYCINY LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO fnﬁ“&”ﬂu’?@»’lﬁm
PARING ABY NAWIAZAC POLACZENIE WYBIERZ  LADOWANIE EMPARELHAMENTO
VELG*JBLTUNE22STWSFOR A KOBLETIL ~ LED-ATFERI TBLTUNEZZSTWS” DZIALANIE DIODY LED SELECIONE JBLTUNE22STWS'PARA CONECTAR ~ CARREGANDO
LAVT BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET / e st Sy DESLIGA FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
HANIELE ONTROUER SU‘«PK/BTTILKOEUNG/BTHLKOBLH/ STEROWANIE RECZNE A 00 CONTROLES MANUAIS BATERIA DESCARREGADA / CARREGANDO /
SUAPAOG LAVT BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET AN TAShAMA LACENEZ Wt N AW LIGA/DESLIGA E CONECTANDO A UM CARREGADA / LIGA / CONECTANDO BT /
KOBLENWENSWE OGNWEPA YT URZADZENIEM Aczw»\zmuuoom/NAW\AZANO DISPOS B CONECTADO BATERIA DESCARREGADA /
PODLACZANIE LEWE) | PRAWE) POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH / BATERIA RECONEXAQ DIREITA £ ESQUERDA CARREGANDO / CARREGADO
STROM AV SLUCHAWKI BLISKA WYCZERPANIA / LADOWANIE/ | ~ LIGA
We.ZASILANIA PEENE NALADOWANIE
WYL ZASILANIA
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER SPECYFIKACIA TECHNICZNA ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Driverstorrelse: 12mm dynamisk driver Rozmiar przetwornika: Pactvomik iy 12mm Tamanho do driver: Driver dinamico de 12 mm
Frekvensrespons: 20z 20kHz Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz- 20K Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza 20kHz
Sensiviivtet: 105 dBSPL Efektywnosé: 105 dB SPL Semlilisde: 105 dB SPL
Maks, SPL: 98dBSPL Maksymalne cénienie akustyczne SPL: 98 dB SPL SPLm:
Mikrofonsensitivitet: ~30dBV@1kHz/Pa Czutos¢ mlk{o'onu: -30dBV przy 1kHz/Pa Sanslhllldide do microfone: -30dBVa1kHz/Pa
Impedans: szom Mot adavania Bluetoat: 5 popedines, Do

Bluetooth-overfort effekt:

<12dBm
Bluetooth-overfort modulering: (GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

<12dBm
Modulaga nadawania Bluetooth: (GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulo de transmissao Bluetooth:

<12dBm
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK e 8DPSK

Gestotliwosc Bluetooth: 24026Hz- 248 Ghz o e )
Bluetooth-frekvens: 2402 Ghz- 248 G Frequéncia do Bluetooth: 24022248 GHz
Sluetooth profiverson: 120013 ARCP 15,0 17 e ot AP WRCP LS EP LT Versio do eri Bluetooth: J20P 1.3 ARCP 1.5 HFP1.7
Bluetooth-versjon: 50 Typ akumulatora shuchawek: Fr— jonowa (22 mah /zml Versia do Bhuetosth: A sy
i L bater (22mAh/3,85V) jacego: Aumuator . on detlo (22mAh/3,85V)
i Lit 385V) Zasilanie: 5V== 1, steria do ;.
Stromtilforsel: SV=10A Czas fadow: <2hod wyczerpania 'Allmengagao de energia: 5< \/2 =10A
id: Gas odtw: kizwh
Ladetd: ) 2t ot finkds h'im"'a JUMIREN Tempodereprodugio com Bluetooth: a5 horas
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa: opptil 5t L s odwaraa iz Tempo de reprodugio com estojo
Lml‘i‘l‘mus\kkavspllllngxud med ladeetui: :?pﬂ\lﬂ by s edataniamuzy ot Tempodere 25 homs
el 9 Masa: 579 Peso: s1q
N 1L} RU
DETTA FINNS | LADAN KNAPPKOMMANDO KUTU IGERIGH GUCU KAPATMA KOMIVIEKT 1IOCTABKM KHOMKH YMPABNEHHS
HUR DE SKA SITTA ! STEKEO UiGE NASILTAKILIR KOMUT DUGMESi CNI0COB MIPUMEHEHHA 1.PEXAM CTEPEQ
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN (0-LAGE LK KEZ KULLANIM 1. STEREO MODU 2.MOHOOOHV|ECKHH PEXVM B
SLAPA&. msz SOMLOSAUTOMAUSK OMKOPPLING GilCiJ ACMA VE BAGLANMA 2.MONO BKANIOYEHHE HECKHI
PARKOPPLIN ESLESTIRME KUSURSUZ nmmmmc\; CONPAXEHME BHIKTIOYATEND
vAu ”JBLTUNEZZS]WS” FORATT ANSLUTA llD FUNK"“" BAGLANMAKIIN'JBLTUNE22STWS"SEGN~ SARJ ETM m nonmmmm BbIBEPHTE L WRET 3APAAKA
LAnmnAmva/Lmnumc/rumumm GlC KAPATMA unnasmumm CHTHATIDI MHAMKATOPOB
STROM PA / ANSLUTERTILL BT / DUSOK PIL /SAR) DILIYOR / Bummwiuuz AKKYNVIIATOP PASPAXEH / WAET
m':,ﬂfwm’fmtﬁﬁw ANSLUTENTILL BT/ LAG BATTERINIVA g‘&'&;@‘;‘g’;}'};’;ﬁ'{m TAMAMEN SAR) OLDU / GUC ACIK/ IMEMEHTD PYUHOTOYTIPABNERMA  SAPAIKA/ NOTHOCTIO APRKEHO /
ATERANSLUTAVANSTER OCH HOGER LADDNING/ FULLADDAD SOL& SAG KULAKLIKLAR YENIDEN BTBACLANNOR/ BTBACLANTSIKURULOU /| ipiope muTauA W nOMKioNEHWE NTARYE BRIKOSEHO /NOTKIIOUEHHE
STROMPA BAGLANIYOR DUSUKPIL / 5AR) EDILIYOR / KYCTPORCTBY BLUETOOTH/ NOZKAIOYEHHE 10 BLUETOOTH
STANGAV Gl AQMA TAMAMEN SAR) 0LDU IEPENOMKTIONEHHE CTEBA  CTPABA YCTAHOBIIEHO / AKKYMYATOP PASPAKEH /
TTAHHE BROYEHO VIET 3APAIKA /OTHOCTbIO 3APRXEHO
BOIKMIOYEHHE
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK OZELLIKLER TexnmuecKan cneuupuKaLUA
Storlek pa hogularelemem 12mm dynamiska element Siiriici Boyutu: 12 mm Dinamik siiiciler Mouocrs npusopa: 12 M WHaMIeCKH pHBOL
Frekvensomfang 20z~ 20kHz Frekans araligi: 20Hz2-20kHz Yacroran xapakTepucTika: 20Hz-20kHz
Kanslighet: 105 dBSPL Hassasiyet: 105 6B SPL UyBcrauTensHoCTb: 105 4B SPL
MaxSPL: 9BdBSPL Maksimum SPL: 98B SPL Marcumannuiposers seyosoro
Mikrofonkinslighet: -30dBV vid 1 kHz/Pe i yeti: . nagne
impedans: ST lre Whoolonhasalyet: 30dBV@1KHzfPa UyncrMTensHOCTS MiKpOGOH: “30d8V @1 Kia/Pa
Buetoothsandarensefelt G Blctotetien i <12dsm e ey Bictath 2
E:::m:: ;:’L""e"’ modulering: %K/g/ ‘ W'EKG/BZDPSK Bluetoothiletilen modillasyon: (GFSK/ /4 DAPSK/ 8DPSK MogynAWA, Nepeaasaenas o Bluetooth:  GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
Bttt oo version: Azum WRCP 15 HEP 17 Bluetooth frekansi: 24026GHz- 248 Ghz Yacrora Bluetooth: 2402 GHz-2.48 GHiz
Bluetooth rerion: Bluetooth Profil sirimii: A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7 Bepaun npoduna Bluetooth: A2P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
v g DAY Bluetooth Versiyonu: 50 Beparn Bluetooth: 50
i 10 mAR/3,85V) i Lityum-iyon pil (22 mAh /3,85V) Ty i 2 A4 / izsgsv‘})
Stromforsorjning: SV=10A Lity VCTOuHMK THTaHA: v
id: < 2timmarfrdn tomt V=104 Bpenn3apapt: < 2.4aC08 noMHoro paspkeina
Musikspelstid med BT pa: upp il timmar Bogaldiktan sonra < 2 saat Bpew BocTpov3BereHA My3bIKH CCaTapeeii 105 taca
Tota muskuppspelningstid med ) BT aqken iz alma siresi 5 saat kadar 61ee spev soCTpOSBEeHH MBI C
laddningsfodr upp il 25 timmar Saratusuletoplam iz amasires: 25 sat kdar s ! 1025 vaca
Vikt: 579 Agulk: s7g Bec: sir
ZH-(N IH-TW )
HEES BHHE aRanma 151 KOTAK POWER OFF (MATI)
ARy & l 412:,“455: IR CARA PEMAKAIAN ‘TOMBOL PERINTAH
ERER k s RIER 83t PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA 1. MODE STEREQ
FEMEE e BB fzt MENYALAKAN & MENVAMBUNG 2. MODEMONO
fnitd ETERas S PAIRING (PEMASANGAN) ‘TOMBOL OTOMATIS SEAMLESS
PEE “IBLTUNERSTWS” LUIZEHE lil’ﬁjﬂmﬁﬂ SEE TBLTUNEZSTWS) 1L PILIH“IBLTUNE225TWS” UNTUK MENGISI DAYA
B/ 7/ TS MENYAMBUNGKAN
@;E;ﬂﬁ Eixil [ &R POWER OFF (MATI) DAYA BATERAI LEMAH / MENGISI DAYA/
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE
AND SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL

ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER

VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1ANA NIAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHS THE MINATAPIAS,

OPTIZTE THN MTAHPQ TOYAAXISTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNES.

H AIAPKEIA ZOHE THE MMATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH

XPHIH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIE.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA

COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA

DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN

KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON

JAASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-

MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA

BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

a

=3

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN
VALTOZIK.

IT PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER
PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE
BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK OG INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NAEADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

ACARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
ADURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PIL OMRUNO UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU 4TOBbI MPOMTL CPOK SKCTNYATALIN AKYMY/IATOPA,
BINONHANTE NOJHYH0 3APALIKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK
SKCMAYATALUV AKKYMYNIATOPA 3ABICHT OT UCMIONb30BAHIA 1

HACTPOEK.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (6132A-TUNE225TWS) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during
product certification for head use is 0.334W / kg.The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept O mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use
accessories that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the usens head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of
accessories that do not meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (including
the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-TUNE225TWS

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

Lalimite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC: 6132A-TUNE225TWS) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée

mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation
auniveau de a téte est de 0,334 W / kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ol le produit a été utilisé a O mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC, utilisez des accessoires
qui maintiennent une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d'étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces
métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I''C et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre [‘oreille et le produit (antenne

comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut

ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement 'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-TUNE225TWS

FCCID: APITUNE225TWS

215-JCDO16

‘)A NATEL

Agéncia Wacional de Telecomunicges

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
Para maiores informagbes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br

Este produto esta homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugdo n°. 2000/242 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade

names are those of their respective owners.

NOTE : The maximum operating temperature of the product is 45 ° C

jitep, CLUA, 06901

000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAitc’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. JsuHues, £.12,k 1

Toproas MapKa: JBL

HasHauenue Tosapa: Monb3oBarenbekme HayLHUKH
W3roToBuTens: Xapman Whpactpus

(TpaHa NpoNCXoXACHUA: Kurait

Wnnoprep 8 Poccuio:

[apaHTuiiHbIit nepuop: Trog

ViHbopmauua o cepBCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467
Cpok cyx0bi : 2ropa

Tosap cepTuduuMpoBaH E H [

[lata npou3BopCTBa: Jlata ycTpoiicTea

0 1BYM 6

, r.cramgopg, AtnakTk Crput 400, oguc 1500

W3 BTOPO/i TPYNMbI CUMBOAIOB CEPHITHOTO HOMEPA U3AENKS, CTEAYIOLLIUX NOCTe

Pa3/enuTeNbHOro 3HaKa «-». KoaupoBKa COOTBETCTBYET MopAAKY ByKB NATUHCKOO andasuTa, HaunHaa ¢ susapa 2010 roga: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaiy
npou3BoAcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - gepans, C - mapr uT.4.) u «Y» - ros npoussopcsa (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 uT.p.).
Wenonb3yiire ycTpoiicTso TonbKo no IPAMOMY Ha3HaEHHIO B COOTBRTCTBIN C NpEAOCTaBNeHHOi ukcrpyknmem He nbiTaiiTech camocToATeNbHO BCKpbIBaTH KOPMYC TOBaPa  OCYLWECTBARTH PEMOHT. B cnyuae o6HapyxeHua

HEAI0CTATKOB WM ledeKToB, 3

npenycMoTpenbl. U36eraiiTe Bo3neiicTaus 3Kc:

B COOTBETCTBUN C iin3

OrpaHyyeH NPy cobniofieHu ycnoBuii xparerns. Mloxanyiicta, He y

YCTpoiicTBa ¢

HP_JBL_TUNE225TWS_QSG_SOP_V7

Tanoa. Ocobble YCNOBMA XpaHeHUA, Peanu3auiuy u (W) TPaHCOPTUPOBKM He
BO3AE/ICTBIA BNArK, CUNbHbIX MarHUTHbIX Nonedi. YCTPOFICTBO NpefiHa3HaueHo ANA paBoTbi B XWNbIX 30HaX. (POK FoHOCTH He
BMecTe € 6bITOBbIMM OTXOZAMM.
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